
 

Tuesday, November 3, 2020 
State/Federal General Election 

First Day to Pick Up Petitions Monday, February 3, 2020 (for offices on August ballot) 
Friday, May 22, 2020 (independent presidential 
candidates) 
Monday, June 22, 2020 (municipal candidates) 

Qualifying Deadline Thursday, April 2, 2020, 12:00 Noon 
(for offices on August ballot) 

Thursday, August 20, 2020, 12:00 Noon 
(for independent presidential and municipal candidates) 

Withdrawal Deadline Thursday, April 9, 2020, 12:00 Noon 
(for offices on the August ballot) 

Thursday, August 27, 2020, 12:00 Noon 
(for independent presidential and municipal candidates) 

First Day to Request an Absentee Ballot Wednesday, August 5, 2020 

Voter Registration Deadline Monday, October 5, 2020 

Early Voting Wednesday, October 14 – Thursday, October 29, 2020 

Absentee Ballot Request Deadline Tuesday, October 27, 2020 
 


